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IMPLEMENTATION CHARGES

The standard set-up charge for this product is £10,000.

Any customisation to the standard product will be agreed in advance and priced
accordingly against our SFIA rate card based on the number of days required.

Training for the product is included in the price and will be provided remotely via MS
Teams. Additional training requirements or face to face training will be agreed and charged
based upon the SFIA rate card

Implementation fees are typically payable at contract commencement.

ANNUAL CHARGES

The annual charge for this product is £4,995. This price includes hosting, application
management and relevant licences, service management and help desk support.

The annual charge typically becomes payable at 30 days from contract commencement or
at go-live, whichever date is earliest.

YEAR ONE STANDARD COST

The standard year one cost for this service without optional extras or customisation would
be £14,995.

MINIMUM TERM

The minimum contract term is 12 months.

USER LICENSES

This service includes unlimited concurrent users for your organisation.

RESOURCE BASED PRICING

A range of related professional and technical resources can be procured on a flexible basis.
The relevant prices for all resources are provided in a separate SFIA rate card document,
alongside other documentation in our catalogue entry.

DISCOUNT PRICING

Discounts are available for any subsequent purchases via G-Cloud. All our G-Cloud
products are built upon our ESB platform. Any subsequent product purchased will be
deployed to the same ESB installation, thus allowing for economies of scale.

For products with an annual price of £10,000 and below, an annual discount of £1,000 will
be applied. For products with an annual price above £10,000, an annual discount of £2,000
will be applied.

Example: Product 1 is purchased at £5,995 therefore the next purchase will receive an
automatic £1,000 discount to the annual price of that product. 2



Add on/Integration

Gov Notify text messaging
Gov Notify letters
DVLA basic

DVLA advanced UK vehicle data

(plus lookup fees - varies on use)

ANPR - SNAP (up to 5 sites)
ANPR - Vaxtor (up to 5 sites)
ANPR - Hikvision (up to 5 sites)
Payments - Adelante
Payments - Paymentsense

Payments - Civica Paylink

Payments - Civica eStore
Payments - Capita

Ordnance Survey AddressBase

Premium

LLPG update service (per
authority)
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Add on/Integration Implementation Cost Annual Cost

Mapping - Bing £500 £500
Mapping - Google £500 £500
Mapping - ESRI £500 £500
Fuel management - Jigsaw £2.500 £500
Fuel management - Odysey £2,500 £500

Single Sign On (Azure AD) Free Free



